
Historic Property Contact Details

for Group Booking Enquiries

Region Site Email address Telephone

South East 1066 Battle of Hastings, Abbey and Battlefield bookings@english-heritage.org.uk 01424 775705

London Apsley House - The Wellington Collection apsley.house@english-heritage.org.uk 020 7499 5676

East Audley End House and Gardens bookings@english-heritage.org.uk *01799 522842

North East Barnard Castle bookings@english-heritage.org.uk *01833 638212

North West Beeston Castle and Woodland Park bookings@english-heritage.org.uk *01829 260464

North East Belsay Hall, Castle and Gardens bookings@english-heritage.org.uk *01661 881636

South West Berry Pomeroy Castle berrypomeroy.castle@english-heritage.org.uk 01803 866618

North East Berwick-upon-Tweed Barracks and Main Guard bookings@english-heritage.org.uk *01289 304493

Hadrian's Wall Birdoswald Roman Fort bookings@english-heritage.org.uk *01697 747602

East Midlands Bolsover Castle bookings@english-heritage.org.uk *01246 822844

West Midlands Boscobel House and The Royal Oak boscobel.house@english-heritage.org.uk 01902 850244

Yorkshire Brodsworth Hall and Gardens bookings@english-heritage.org.uk *01302 722598

South East Carisbrooke Castle carisbrooke.castle@english-heritage.org.uk 01983 522107

North West Carlisle Castle bookings@english-heritage.org.uk *01228 591922

Hadrian's Wall Chesters Roman Fort bookings@english-heritage.org.uk *01434 681379

South West Cleeve Abbey cleeve.abbey@english-heritage.org.uk 01984 640377

Yorkshire Clifford's Tower bookings@english-heritage.org.uk *01904 646940

Hadrian's Wall Corbridge Roman Town bookings@english-heritage.org.uk *01434 632349

South West Dartmouth Castle dartmouth.castle@english-heritage.org.uk 01803 833588

South East Deal Castle bookings@english-heritage.org.uk *01304 372762

South East Dover Castle bookings@english-heritage.org.uk *01304 211067

London Eltham Palace and Gardens eltham.palace@english-heritage.org.uk 020 8294 2548

South West Farleigh Hungerford Castle farleighhungerford.castle@english-heritage.org.uk 01225 754026

East Framlingham Castle framlingham.castle@english-heritage.org.uk 01728 724922

North West Furness Abbey bookings@english-heritage.org.uk *01229 823420

West Midlands Goodrich Castle goodrich.castle@english-heritage.org.uk 01600 890538

East Grime's Graves Prehistoric Flint Mine grimes.graves@english-heritage.org.uk 01842 810656

South West Hailes Abbey hailes.abbey@english-heritage.org.uk 01242 602398

Yorkshire Helmsley Castle bookings@english-heritage.org.uk *01439 770442

Hadrian's Wall Housesteads Roman Fort bookings@english-heritage.org.uk *01434 344363

London Jewel Tower jewel.tower@english-heritage.org.uk 020 7222 2219

West Midlands Kenilworth Castle bookings@english-heritage.org.uk *01926 852078

East Midlands Kirby Hall kirby.hall@english-heritage.org.uk 01536 203230

Northwest Lanercost Priory bookings@english-heritage.org.uk *01697 73030

North East Lindisfarne Priory bookings@english-heritage.org.uk *01289 389200

South East Lullingstone Roman Villa lullingstone.villa@english-heritage.org.uk 01322 863467

East Midlands Lyddington Bede House lyddington.bedehouse@english-heritage.org.uk 01572 822438

Yorkshire Mount Grace Priory bookings@english-heritage.org.uk *01609 883494

South West Muchelney Abbey muchelney.abbey@english-heritage.org.uk 01458 250664

South West Okehampton Castle okehampton.castle@english-heritage.org.uk 01837 52844

South West Old Sarum bookings@english-heritage.org.uk *01722 335398

Please email your booking request including the following information:

Date of visit, Time of Visit, Group Name, Visitor Numbers, Number of leaders/drivers, Method of Payment, Method of Transport.

For those bookings handled by our bookings@ email address, a member of staff will call you back where a discussion is easiest.

Please note telephone numbers marked with an * are for general enquiries only, booking requests should be sent via email where possible.
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South West Old Wardour Castle oldwardour.castle@english-heritage.org.uk 01747 870487

South East Osborne bookings@english-heritage.org.uk *01983 200022

South West Pendennis Castle bookings@english-heritage.org.uk *01326 316594

South East Pevensey Castle pevensey.castle@english-heritage.org.uk 01323 762604

East Midlands Peveril Castle peveril.castle@english-heritage.org.uk 01433 620613

South East Portchester Castle portchester.castle@english-heritage.org.uk 02392 378291

South West Portland Castle portland.castle@english-heritage.org.uk 01305 820539

London Ranger's House - The Wernher Collection eltham.palace@english-heritage.org.uk Call Eltham Palace

South East Richborough Roman Fort and Amphitheatre richborough.castle@english-heritage.org.uk 01304 612013

Yorkshire Richmond Castle bookings@english-heritage.org.uk *01748 822493

Yorkshire Rievaulx Abbey bookings@english-heritage.org.uk *01439 798228

East Midlands Rushton Triangular Lodge rushtontriangular.lodge@english-heritage.org.uk 01536 710761

Yorkshire Scarborough Castle bookings@english-heritage.org.uk *01723 372451

South East St Augustine's Abbey bookings@english-heritage.org.uk *01227 767345

South West St Mawes Castle stmawes.castle@english-heritage.org.uk 01326 270526

West Midlands Stokesay Castle bookings@english-heritage.org.uk *01588 672544

South West Stonehenge bookstonehenge@english-heritage.org.uk *01908 636616

North West Stott Park Bobbin Mill bookings@english-heritage.org.uk *01539 531087

South East Down House, The Home of Charles Darwin down.house@english-heritage.org.uk 01689 859119

South West Tintagel Castle bookings@english-heritage.org.uk *01840 770328

South West Totnes Castle totnes.castle@english-heritage.org.uk 01803 864406

North East Tynemouth Priory and Castle bookings@english-heritage.org.uk *01912 571090

South East Walmer Castle and Gardens bookings@english-heritage.org.uk *01304 364288

North East Warkworth Castle and Hermitage bookings@english-heritage.org.uk *01665 711423

London Wellington Arch wellington.arch@english-heritage.org.uk 020 7930 2726

Yorkshire Whitby Abbey bookings@english-heritage.org.uk *01947 603568

West Midlands Witley Court and Gardens bookings@english-heritage.org.uk *01299 896636

East Wrest Park bookings@english-heritage.org.uk *01525 860000

West Midlands Wroxeter Roman City wroxeter.romancity@english-heritage.org.uk 01743 761330


